
For $30 ASL Broadway tickets, use code ASLPARAMOUNT
For $30 ASL BOLD tickets, use code ASLBOLD

BROADWAY SERIES // PARAMOUNT THEATRE BOLD SERIES // PARAMOUNT’S COPLEY THEATRE

OPEN CAPTIONED 
Wednesday, October 2, 2024 at 7 PM

ASL INTERPRETED 
Friday, October 4, 2024 at 8 PM

OPEN CAPTIONED 
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 at 1:30 PM
ASL INTERPRETED  
Friday, January 10, 2025 at 7 PM
SENSORY-FRIENDLY PERFORMANCE  
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 at 7 PM

OPEN CAPTIONED 
Wednesday, March 26, 2025 at 1:30 PM

ASL INTERPRETED 
Friday, March 28, 2025 at 8 PM

OPEN CAPTIONED  
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 at 7 PM

ASL INTERPRETED 
Friday, June 13, 2025 at 8 PM

ASL INTERPRETED 
Friday, August 30, 2024 at 8 PM

ASL INTERPRETED 
Friday, November 8, 2024 at 8 PM

ASL INTERPRETED 
Friday, April 18, 2025 at 8 PM

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETED There will be 

two certified sign interpreters translating all dialogue and 

lyrics into American Sign Language. 

HOW TO PURCHASE ASL TICKETS FOR $30 Visit our website at  

paramountaurora.com/events and use the promotional 

codes above, OR email mariew@paramountarts.com

OPEN CAPTIONED PERFORMANCES The open captioning 

setup includes an LED screen close to the stage. Purchase 

tickets to these performances online, over the phone or in 

person. Standard ticket prices apply.

For special pricing on the sensory-friendly performance,  
use promo code SENSORY when purchasing online or  

call the Box Office.

SENSORY-FRIENDLY PERFORMANCE  
Sensory-friendly/relaxed performances are designed to 

create a performing arts experience that is intended for 

patrons who have autism or other social, cognitive and 

physical challenges that create sensory sensitivities and 

their families.

ACCESSIBILITY 
PERFORMANCES
AWARD-WINNING LIVE THEATER
Performances on dates listed are subject to availability.DOWNTOWN AURORA

 SCAN FOR MORE INFORMATION                   PARAMOUNTAURORA.COM // BOX OFFICE 630.896.6666


